MBR0530T1, MBR0530T3
2
THERMAL CHARACTERISTICS
Rating Symbol Value Unit
Thermal Resistance − Junction−to−Ambient (Note 1) R�JA 206 °C/W
Thermal Resistance − Junction−to−Lead R�JL 150 °C/W
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

T)
TJ = 125°C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MBR0530T1 SOD−123 3000 / Tape & Reel
MBR0530T1G SOD−123
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
MBR0530T3 SOD−123 10,000 Tape & Reel
MBR0530T3G SOD−123
(Pb−Free)
10,000 Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.